TOURNAMENT

NOW IN OUR 9TH YEAR, THE STANLEY M. MARKS, M.D. GOLF CLASSIC PROVIDES AN OPPORTUNITY FOR AN ENJOYABLE DAY OF GOLF AT ONE OF THE AREAS MOST PRESTIGIOUS GOLF COURSES.

WE ENCOURAGE YOU TO REVIEW THE GOLF SPONSORSHIPS AND UNDERWRITING OPPORTUNITIES AND BECOME A PARTNER WHILE SHOWING YOUR DEDICATION TO THE DEVELOPMENT OF TOMORROW'S CURES.

SCHEDULE

MONDAY, JUNE 17, 2024

6:30 a.m. Continental Breakfast

Morning Welcome

8:00 a.m. Tee Time

AM Foursomes

11:00 a.m. Lunch Program

PM Foursomes

1:15 p.m. Lunch Program

& Awards Reception

AM Foursomes

1:15 p.m. Tee Time

PM Foursomes

6:00 p.m. Awards Reception

PM Foursomes

FRIDAY, JUNE 21, 2024

6:00 p.m. Cocktails

Silent Auction Open

7:00 p.m. Dinner Program

8:00 p.m. James Connor Courage Award

Dick Swanson Humanitarian Award

8:30 p.m. Live Auction Open

SPONSORSHIP

PRESENTING ~ \$50,000

- · Company Name/Logo at dinner & golf
- Three Foursomes June 17, 2024
- Invitation for 24 to the dinner/auction June 21, 2024
- Signage at the Dinner and Awards Reception
- Name and Logo prominently listed on our website as Presenting Sponsor
- Logo prominently displayed on ticker of our web page

BIRDIE ~ \$10,000

- Two Foursomes June 17, 2024
- Invitation for 16 to the dinner/auction June 21, 2024
- · Logo listed on our website

PAR ~ \$6,000

- One Foursome June 17, 2024
- Invitation for 8 to the dinner/auction June 21, 2024
- Logo listed on our website

ALBATROSS ~ \$25,000

- · Company Name/Logo at dinner & golf
- Two Foursomes June 17, 2024
- Invitation for 16 to the dinner/auction June 21, 2024
- Signage at the Dinner and Awards Reception
- · Logo prominently displayed on ticker of our web page
- Logo listed on our website

EAGLE ~ \$15,000

- Two Foursomes June 17, 2024
- Invitation for 16 to the dinner/auction June 21, 2024
- Signage at the Dinner and Awards Reception
- Logo prominently displayed on ticker of our web page
- · Logo listed on our website

UNDERWRITING SPONSOR

• Golf Gift Sponsor	\$5,000
• Lunch Sponsor ~ Morning Golf.	\$5,000
• Lunch Sponsor ~ Afternoon Gol	f \$5,000
• Photographer Sponsor	\$4,000
Breakfast Sponsor	\$3,000
· Awards Reception Sponsor	\$3,000

PARTICIPATION

DINNER ONLY

Table of 8 \$3,500

ONLINE REGISTRATION: WWW.STANMARKSRESEARCHFUND.COM





FRIDAY, JUNE 21, 2024 Dinner and Auction

UPMC CLUB @ ACRISURE STADIUM







OUR MISSION

THE STANLEY M. MARKS, M.D. ENDOWED RESEARCH FUND SUPPORTS THE DISCOVERY OF NEW AND EFFECTIVE ADVANCES IN CANCER BY INVESTING IN INNOVATIVE AND NOVEL RESEARCH AT UPMC HILLMAN CANCER CENTER TO IMPROVE THE LIVES OF CANCER PATIENTS WORLDWIDE.



HOST COMMITTEE

Stanley M. Marks, MD Julie Alexander Joseph A. Askar **Nancy Baum** James Beck Gary Bowser, Sr. Jeanne Caliguiri John Colosimo **Philip Contacos**

Joe Curtin Patrick Gallagher **Chuck Hammel IV Heather Hillier** Melissa Kandcer Simone Karp Kirk Kaszak **Heather Keicher** Diana Koch Jim Meyers

Brendan Moyer Cyndy Patton Jimmie Sacco Sally Sheerer Michael Space David J. Stapor, MD **David Swanson Bill Watts** Mark Whalen

CONTACT

Heather Keicher The Stanley M. Marks, M.D. Golf Classic

P.O. Box 18042 Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15236 admin@stanmarksresearchfund.com 412-901-6654

Tax ID: 82-3369773 • 501(c) (3)